2018
AUTUMN/
WINTER
CATALOGUE



CALGARY

CHARLESTON

LARSEN

NEW HENDRICKS

OLIVER
ENRICO
BIAGO
GEORGE
PATRICK

G004
G043
G124
G168
G218
G235
G266
G267
G268

FRED

ARES
BARON
FILIPPO
ALEXANDER
TORONTO
TIJUANA

G269 P.033
G340 P.035
G341 P.037
G342 P.039
G343 P.041
G344 P.045
M3AX P.047

LADIES

AMAZONAS
GLADYS
CAMELLIA
CHIARA
PAOLA
PAMELA
VENERE
RICA
AKICO

FRANCESCA

YUKA
ELLEN
ANA
ANDREA

ANIKA
RUBY
BEVERLY
FIFI
MUKA
SERAMU
CLARA
GAIA
ADELA
DELIA
INGRID
HERMOSA
LEONA




—MEN MAP

BCALGARY G004 P.009-P.012 CHARLESTON G043 P.013-P.014

LARSEN G124 P.015-P.018 NEW HENDRICKS G168 P.019-P.020

OLIVER G218 P.021-P.022 ENRICO G235 P.023-P.024

005 006



—MEN MAP

BIAGO G266 P.025-P.026 GEORGE G267 P.027-P.028 FILIPPO G342 P.039-P.040 ALEXANDER G343 P.041-P.044

PATRICK G268 P.029-P.032 FRED G269 P.033-P.034 TORONTO G344 P.045-P.046 TIJUANA M3AX P.047-P.048

ARES G340 P.035-P.036 BARON G341 P.036-P.037

007 008



——CALGARY

TB18-G004-W08021AA TB18-G004-W08022BA
BLACK BLACK

TB18-G004-W08021AB TB18-G004-W08022BB
IRON GREY IRON GREY

TB18-G004-W08021AC TB18-G004-W08022BC
NEW DARK BROWN NEW DARK BROWN

009 010



——CALGARY

TB18-G004-W08024BA TB18-G004-W08024BB
BLACK NEW DARK BROWN

TB18-G004-W12006CA TB18-G004-W12006CB
BLACK IRON GREY

TB18-G004-W08024BC
DARK TEA

TB18-G004-W09063AB TB18-G004-W09063AC TB18-G004-W12006CC TB18-G004-W12006CD
NEW DARK BROWN DARK TEA YELLOW TAN NEW DARK BROWN

oM 012



——CHARLESTON

TB18-G043-S12026DB TB18-G043-512026DC
LEAD GREY MID NIGHT

TB18-G043-W12322-B TB18-G043-W12322-C
LEAD GREY MID NIGHT

TB18-G043-512026DD TB18-G043-S12026DE
SOIL BROWN FUMO

TB18-G043-512028-B TB18-G043-512028-C TB18-G043-W12322-D TB18-G043-W12322-E
LEAD GREY FUMO SOIL BROWN FUMO

013 014



—LARSEN

TB18-G124-W14021AA TB18-G124-W14021AB
BLACK REDDISH BROWN

TB18-G124-W14021AC TB18-G124-W14021AD TB18-G124-W14023-A TB18-G124-W14023-B
LEAD GREY MID NIGHT BLACK REDDISH BROWN

015 016



—LARSEN

TB18-G124-W18205-A
BLACK

TB18-G124-W15003AA TB18-G124-W15003AB
BLACK REDDISH BROWN

TB18-G124-W18205-B TB18-G124-W18205-C
GREY REDDISH BROWN

TB18-G124-W18290-A TB18-G124-W18290-B TB18-G124-W18205-D TB18-G124-W18205-E
BLACK REDDISH BROWN FUMO LEAD GREY

017 018



——NEW HENDRICKS

\___‘_/__

TB18-G168-W14030-B
IRON GREY

TB18-G168-W14030-C TB18-G168-W14030-D TB18-G168-W18206-A TB18-G168-W18206-B
NEW DARK BROWN CANAPA BLACK CANAPA

019 020



——OLIVER

TB18-G218-W16071AB TB18-G218-W17054AA
IRON GREY BLACK

TB18-G218-W16071AC TB18-G218-W16071AD TB18-G218-W17054AB TB18-G218-W17054AC
NEW DARK BROWN DARK TEA NEW DARK BROWN IRON GREY
022

021



——ENRICO

TB18-G235-W17091AA TB18-G235-W17091AB
BLACK BROWN

TB18-G235-W16050-A TB18-G235-W18207-A
BLACK BLACK

TB18-G235-W16050-B TB18-G235-W16050-C TB18-G235-W18207-B TB18-G235-W18207-C
CHARCOAL DARK BROWN CHARCOAL BROWN

023 024



—BIAGO

025

TB18-G266-W17068AB TB18-G266-W17068AC
IRON GREY NEW DARK BROWN

TB18-G266-W17070AB TB18-G266-W17070AC
IRON GREY NEW DARK BROWN
026



—GEORGE

TB18-G267-W17073BA TB18-G267-W17073BB
BLACK DARK NAVY

TB18-G267-W17071BB TB18-G267-W17074AB
MID NIGHT LEAD GREY

TB18-G267-W17071BC TB18-G267-W17071BD TB18-G267-W17074AC TB18-G267-W17074AD
LEAD GREY SOIL BROWN FUMO MID NIGHT

027 028



——PATRICK

TB18-G268-W17075AA TB18-G268-W18209-A
BLACK BLACK

TB18-G268-W17075AB TB18-G268-W17075AC TB18-G268-W18209-B TB18-G268-W18209-C
DARK GRAY DARK TAN DARK GRAY BRANDY

029 030



——PATRICK

A A A A

TB18-G268-W17076AA TB18-G268-W17076AB TB18-G268-W18210-A TB18-G268-W18210-B
BLACK DARK GRAY BLACK DARK GRAY

TB18-G268-W17076AC TB18-G268-W17076AD TB18-G268-W18210-C TB18-G268-W18210-D
DARK TAN BRANDY DARK TAN BRANDY

031 032



——FRED

TB18-G269-W17089CC TB18-G269-W17089CD
LEAD GREY MID NIGHT/MID NIGHT

TB18-G269-W17089CA TB18-G269-W17089CB TB18-G269-W17089CE TB18-G269-W17089CF
BLACK BROWN FUMO/GREY BROWN FUMO

033 034



——ARES

TB18-G340-W18213-A TB18-G340-W18214-A
BLACK BLACK

TB18-G340-W18212-A
BLACK

TB18-G340-W18213-B TB18-G340-W18214-B
CHARCOAL CHARCOAL

TB18-G340-W18212-B TB18-G340-W18212-C TB18-G340-W18213-C TB18-G340-W18214-C
DARK BROWN BROWN BROWN BROWN

035 036



——BARON

TB18-G341-W18215-A TB18-G341-W18216-A
BLACK BLACK

TB18-G341-W18288-A TB18-G341-W18288-B
BLACK CHARCOAL
TB18-G341-W18215-B TB18-G341-W18216-B
BROWN CHARCOAL
TB18-G341-W18215-C TB18-G341-W18216-C TB18-G341-W18288-C TB18-G341-W18288-D
DARK BROWN BROWN DARK BROWN BROWN

037 038



—FILIPPO

039

TB18-G342-W18218-A
BLACK

A

TB18-G342-W18218-B
DARK BROWN

TB18-G342-W18219-A TB18-G342-W18219-B
BLACK DARK BROWN
TB18-G342-W18220-A TB18-G342-W18220-B
BLACK DARK BROWN

040



——ALEXANDER

041

)
)
)
)
]
)
]
)
| y

TB18-G343-W18221-B
LEAD GREY

TB18-G343-W18223-B
LEAD GREY

TB18-G343-W18221-C
MID NIGHT

TB18-G343-W18223-C
MILITARE

TB18-G343-W18221-D
FUMO

TB18-G343-W18223-D
SOIL BROWN

042



——ALEXANDER

TB18-G343-W18222-A TB18-G343-W18222-B
BLACK FRIAR BROWN

TB18-G343-W18224-A TB18-G343-W18224-B
BLACK LEAD GREY

TB18-G343-W18222-C TB18-G343-W18222-D
CHARCOAL LEAD GREY

TB18-G343-W18222-E TB18-G343-W18222-F TB18-G343-W18224-C TB18-G343-W18224-D
FUMO SOIL BROWN FUMO CHARCOAL

043 044



—— T TORONTO

TB18-G344-W18289-B TB18-G344-W18289-C
CHARCOAL DARK BROWN

el - Sl -

TB18-G344-W18292-B TB18-G344-W18292-C
CHARCOAL IRON GREY

TB18-G344-W18291-B
IRON GREY

TB18-G344-W18291-C TB18-G344-W18291-D TB18-G344-W18292-D TB18-G344-W18292-E
BROWN TAUPE BROWN TAUPE

045 046



— TIJUANA

TB18-M3AX-W16067AA TB18-M3AX-W16067AB
BLACK DARK TAN

TB18-M3AX-W11036-A
BLACK

TB18-M3AX-W15006BA TB18-M3AX-W16066AA TB18-M3AX-W18211-A TB18-M3AX-W18211-B
BLACK BLACK BLACK DARK GRAY

047 048



—WOMAN MAP

AMAZONAS L046 P.055-P.058 GLADYS L129 P.059-P.060

CAMELLIA L133 P.061-P.064 CHIARA L157 P.065-P.066

PAOLA L179 P.067-P.068 PAMELA L212 P.069-P.070

049 050



—WOMAN MAP

VENERE L217 P.071-P.074 RICA L346 P.075-P.076

AKICO L234 P.077-P.078 FRANCESCA L239 P.079-P.080 ANIKA L283 P.093-P.096 RUBY L284 P.097-P.098

ANDREA L273 P.089-P.092

YUKA L259 P.081-P.082 ELLEN L271 P.083-P.086 BEVERLY L311 P.099-P.100 FIFIL315 P.101-P.104

051 052



—WOMAN MAP

MUKA L330 P.105-P.106 SERAMUL332 P.107-P.108

CLARAL333 P.109-P.110 GAIA L334 P.111-P.112

ADELA L335 P.113-P.114

DELIAL336 P.115-P.118

053

INGRID L337 P.119-P.122

LEONA L339 P.125-P.128

HERMOSA L338 P.123-P.124

054



—AMAZONAS

TB18-L046-W13107-A TB18-L046-W13107-B
BLACK FRIAR BROWN

055 056



—AMAZONAS

057

1

TB18-L046-W18225-A
BLACK

A A

TB18-L046-W13108AA TB18-L046-W13108AB
BLACK FRIAR BROWN

11 aa

TB18-L046-W18225-B
FRIAR BROWN

TB18-L046-W18225-C
DARK BROWN

TB18-L046-W18226-A TB18-L046-W18226-B
BLACK BROWN
058



——GLADYS

TB18-L129-W17217AA TB18-L129-W17217AB
BLACK FRIAR BROWN
TB18-L129-W15157BA TB18-L129-W15157BB
BLACK BROWN

TB18-L129-W18227-A TB18-L129-W18227-B
BLACK BROWN
TB18-L129-W17207AA TB18-L129-W17207AB
059 BLACK FRIAR BROWN 060



——CAMELLIA

TB18-L133-W14134AB TB18-L133-W14134AC
BLUE GRAPHITE DARK BEIGE

v—-

TB18-L133-W14134AD TB18-L133-W14134AE
TOPO OFF WHITE

061 062



——CAMELLIA

TB18-L133-W16156BB
OFF WHITE

TB18-L133-W17183AB TB18-L133-W17183AC
BLUE GRAPHITE DARK BEIGE

TB18-L133-W16156BC TB18-L133-W16156BD
BLUE GRAPHITE DUNE BEIGE

TB18-L133-W17152AB TB18-L133-W17152AC TB18-L133-W18228-B TB18-L133-W18228-C
BLUE GRAPHITE DUNE BEIGE FUMO MID NIGHT

063 064



—CHIARA

065

TB18-L157-S15116BA TB18-L157-S15116BB
BLACK BLUEBERRY

TB18-L157-S15116BC TB18-L157-S15116BD
DARK TAUPE/ CUBA MILITARY/LEAD GREY
066



——PAOLA

TB18-L179-W15176BA
BLACK

TB18-L179-W18229-A TB18-L179-W18229-B TB18-L179-W15176BB TB18-L179-W15176BC
BLACK BROWN FRIAR BROWN BROWN

067 068



—PAMELA

069

TB18-L212-W16173AA TB18-L212-W16175AA
BLACK BLACK

TB18-L212-W17156AA TB18-L212-W18230-A
BLACK BLACK

070



——VENERE

TB18-L217-W16195-A TB18-L217-W16195-B
BLACK BROWN

TB18-L217-W16196AA TB18-L217-W16196AB
BLACK FRIAR BROWN

071 072



——VENERE

TB18-L217-W18231-A TB18-L217-W18231-B
BLACK BROWN

TB18-L217-W16197-A
BLACK

TB18-L217-W18232-A TB18-L217-W18232-B
TB18-L217-W16197-B TB18-L217-W16197-C BERCIS RIRONN
073 BROWN DARK BROWN 074



—RICA

075

TB18-L346-W18234-A
BLACK

TB18-L346-W18234-B
DARK BROWN

-

TB18-L346-W17161-A
BLACK

=

TB18-L346-W17161-B
VULCANIC GREY

-

TB18-L346-W17161-C
DARK BROWN

TB18-1L346-W18233-A
BLACK

TB18-L346-W18233-B
DRIFTWOOD

TB18-L346-W18233-C
BRACKEN

076



—AKICO

TB18-L234-W18237-A TB18-L234-W18237-B
BLACK TAUPE

TB18-L234-W16208AA TB18-L234-W16208AB
BLACK DARK NAVY

TB18-L234-W17164AA TB18-L234-W17164AB TB18-L234-W18236-A TB18-L234-W18236-B
BLACK BROWN BLACK DARK BROWN

o077 078



——FRANCESCA

TB18-L239-S18113BA TB18-L239-S18113BB TB18-L239-W17170AA TB18-L239-W17170AB
BLACK HY28H BLACK BLACK LEAD GREY

TB18-L239-W17169BA TB18-L239-W17169BB TB18-L239-W18238-A TB18-L239-W18238-B
BLACK DRIFTWOOD BLACK BLACK HY28H

079 080



—YUKA

TB18-L259-W17178-A
BLACK

TB18-L259-W17178-B TB18-L259-W17178-C
DRIFTWOOD DARK NAVY

081 082



—ELLEN

083

TB18-L271-W17180BB
DUNE BEIGE

TB18-L271-W17181AB
DARK BEIGE

TB18-L271-W17180BC
BLUE GRAPHITE

TB18-L271-W17181AC
OFF WHITE

TB18-L271-W17180BD
OFF WHITE

TB18-L271-W17181AD
BLUE GRAPHITE

084



085

TB18-L271-W18240-B
BRONZE

TB18-L271-W18284-B
TAUPE

TB18-L271-W18285-B
TAUPE

TB18-L271-W18286-B
TAUPE

TB18-L271-W18240-C
NAVY

TB18-L271-W18284-C
LIGHT GREY

TB18-L271-W18240-D
CHARCOAL

TB18-L271-W18284-D
IRON GREY

TB18-L271-W18285-C
LIGHT GREY

— —

TB18-L271-W18285-D
IRON GREY

TB18-L271-W18286-C
LIGHT GREY

\-_-J"E

TB18-L271-W18286-D
IRON GREY

086



——ANA

TB18-L272-W17186AA TB18-L272-W17186AB
BLACK BROWN

TB18-L272-W17187-A TB18-L272-W18241-A
BLACK HY28H BLACK HY28H

TB18-L272-W17187-B TB18-L272-W17187-C TB18-L272-W18241-B TB18-L272-W18241-C
BLACK BROWN BROWN BLACK

087 088



——ANDREA

TB18-L273-W17189-A
BLACK

TB18-L273-W17189-B TB18-L273-W17189-C TB18-L273-W17191-A TB18-L273-W17191-B
BROWN DK. BROWN BLACK BROWN

089 090



——ANDREA

TB18-L273-W17192-A TB18-L273-W17192-B
BLACK DARK BROWN

TB18-L273-W17192-C
BROWN

091

TB18-L273-W18242-A TB18-L273-W18242-B
BLACK DARK BROWN

TB18-L273-W18243-B
BURNT SUGAR

TB18-L273-W18243-A
BLACK

TB18-L273-W18243-C
BLACK SUEDE

092



——ANIKA

093

TB18-L283-S18124-A TB18-L283-S18124-B
BLACK FIRED BRICK

TB18-L283-518124-C TB18-L283-518124-D
LIGHT TAUPE DRIFTWOOD
094



——ANIKA

TB18-L283-W18245-A TB18-L283-W18245-B
BLACK DUNE BEIGE

TB18-L283-W18245-C TB18-L283-W18245-D
TOPO CASTORO

095

TB18-L283-W18246-A
BLACK

Tea
Werwer e

TB18-L283-W18246-B
COTTON

TB18-L283-W18246-C
DRIFTWOOD

096



—RUBY

TB18-L284-S18128AA TB18-L284-S18128AB
BLACK LEAD GREY

TB18-L284-S18126BA TB18-L284-S18126BB
BLACK 17166B BLACK HY28H

TB18-L284-S18128AC TB18-L284-S18128AD
FUMO BLACK HANOI

TB18-L284-S18126BC TB18-L284-518126BD TB18-L284-W18247-A TB18-L284-W18247-B
DARK BROWN BLACK BLACK BLACK HY28H

097 098



—BEVERLY

TB18-L311-S18169CA TB18-L311-S18169CB
BLACK VULCANIC GREY

TB18-L311-W18249-A TB18-L311-W18249-B
BLACK BLACK HY28H

TB18-L311-S18169CC
BLUEBERRY

TB18-L311-W18248-A TB18-L311-W18248-C TB18-L311-W18249-C TB18-L311-W18249-D
BLACK HY28H DARK BROWN BLACK HANOI DARK BROWN

099 100



—FIFI

TB18-L315-W18250-A
BLACK

TB18-L315-W18250-B TB18-L315-W18250-C TB18-L315-W18251-A TB18-L315-W18251-B
BRACKEN DRIFTWOOD BLACK FIRED BRICK

101 102



—FIFI

103

TB18-L315-W18252-A
BLACK

TB18-L315-W18253-B
BURNT SUGAR

TB18-L315-W18252-B
DRIFTWOOD

TB18-L315-W18253-A
BLACK

TB18-L315-W18253-C
SAFFRON

TB18-L315-W18254-A
BLACK

TB18-L315-W18255-A
BLACK

TB18-L315-W18254-B
NAVY

TB18-L315-W18255-B
BURNT SUGAR

TB18-L315-W18254-C
DRIFTWOOD

TB18-L315-W18255-C
WOOD ASHES

104



— MUKA

TB18-L330-W18256-A
BLACK

TB18-L330-W18256-B TB18-L330-W18256-C TB18-L330-W18257-A TB18-L330-W18257-B
BRACKEN FIRED BRICK BLACK DRIFTWOOD

105 106



—SERAMU

TB18-L332-W18259-A
BLACK

TB18-L332-W18259-B TB18-L332-W18259-C
DRIFTWOOQOD FIRED BRICK

107 108



——CLARA

TB18-L333-W18260-A TB18-L333-W18260-B
BLACK DRIFTWOOD

TB18-L333-W18262-A
BLACK

TB18-L333-W18261-A TB18-L333-W18261-B
BLACK BRACKEN

TB18-L333-W18261-C TB18-L333-W18261-D TB18-L333-W18262-B TB18-L333-W18262-C
DRIFTWOOD FIRED BRICK DARK NAVY CHARCOAL

109 110



111

L

TB18-L334-W18263-B TB18-L334-W18265-B TB18-L334-W18264-A TB18-L334-W18264-B
BLUE GRAPHITE MID NIGHT BLACK VULCANIC STONE

TB18-L334-W18263-C TB18-L334-W18265-C TB18-L334-W18264-C TB18-L334-W18264-D
DUNE BEIGE MILITARE BROWN LEAD GREY

TB18-L334-W18263-D TB18-L334-W18265-D TB18-L334-W18264-E TB18-L334-W18264-F
OFF WHITE LEAD GREY MID NIGHT BEIGE-B

112



——ADELA

TB18-L335-W18267-A TB18-L335-W18267-B
BLACK DOZZA BROWN

TB18-L335-W18266-A TB18-L335-W18266-B TB18-L335-W18267-C TB18-L335-W18267-D
BLACK DOZZA DARK BROWN BLACK OSWALI CHARCOAL

TB18-L335-W18266-C TB18-L335-W18266-D TB18-L335-W18268-A TB18-L335-W18268-B
BLACK OSWALI BROWN BLACK CHARCOAL

113 114



—DELIA

115

TB18-L336-W18269-A TB18-L336-W18269-B
BLACK DOZZA CHARCOAL

TB18-L336-W18269-C TB18-L336-W18269-D
BLACK OSWALI DARK BROWN
116



—DELIA

TB18-L336-W18270-A TB18-L336-W18270-B TB18-L336-W18271-A TB18-L336-W18271-B
BLACK DOZZA DARK BROWN BLACK CHARCOAL/MILITARY

TB18-L336-W18270-C TB18-L336-W18270-D TB18-L336-W18271-C TB18-L336-W18271-D
BLACK OSWALI BROWN CHARCOAL VULCANIC STONE

117 118



—INGRID

TB18-L337-W18272-A
BLACK HANOI

TB18-L337-W18273-A
BLACK

TB18-L337-W18272-B TB18-L337-W18272-C
BROWN DARK NAVY

TB18-L337-W18272-D TB18-L337-W18272-E TB18-L337-W18273-B TB18-L337-W18273-C
BLACK SUEDE BURNT SUGAR BROWN CHARCOAL

119 120



—INGRID

TB18-L337-W18274-A TB18-L337-W18275-A
BLACK BLACK

TB18-L337-W18274-B TB18-L337-W18274-C TB18-L337-W18275-B TB18-L337-W18275-C
BLACK/CHARCOAL BLACK/DARK BROWN DARK BROWN SIRAH

121 122



—HERMOSA

TB18-L338-W18278-A
BLACK

TB18-L338-W18276-A
BLACK

123

TB18-L338-W18278-C
BRANDY

TB18-L338-W18276-B
DARK TAUPE

TB18-L338-W18277-A
BLACK

TB18-L338-W18277-B
DARK GRAY

TB18-L338-W18277-C
DARK BROWN

TB18-L338-W18279-A
BLACK

TB18-L338-W18279-B
DARK TAUPE

TB18-L338-W18279-C
BRANDY

124



——LEONA

125

TB18-L339-W18281-A TB18-L339-W18281-B
BLACK DARK TAUPE

TB18-L339-W18281-C TB18-L339-W18281-D
DARK GRAY DARK BROWN
126



TB18-L339-W18282-A TB18-L339-W18282-B
BLACK BRANDY

TB18-L339-W18282-C TB18-L339-W18282-D
DARK TAUPE DARK BROWN

127

TB18-L339-W18280-A
BLACK

TB18-L339-W18280-B
DARK TAN

128



ivict®
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